2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Paul Elem. School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Site Licences	\$20.50
Whole School Activity/Cultural Presentations	\$9.50
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Cultural Presentations	\$6.00
Site Licences	\$20.50
Student Agenda	\$8.00
Visual Journal	\$7.50
Whole School Activity	\$8.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
GATE Site Licences	\$8.00
Milk Cards	\$12.00
Recorder (Grade 4)	\$11.00
School Spirit Wear	\$60.00
Small Nation Dictionaries - English (K-6)	\$4.75
Small Nation Dictionaries - French (K-6)	\$4.75
Visual Journal - replacement	\$7.50
Yearbook	\$20.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Grade 6 Farewell	\$10.00
Grade 6 Year End Camp	\$50.00
Grades 1 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grades 2 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grades 3 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grades 4 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grades 5 Field Trips	\$150.00
Grades 6 Field Trips	\$150.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Inquiring Minds School	\$50.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$80.00
School Residencies (supplemented by Parent Council)	\$30.00
Skating Lessons (K-2)	\$25.00
Skiing (Grades 3-6)	\$100.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Run	\$7.00